PROFESSIONAL
WEIGHING
IN INDUSTRY
woim obszarem działania obejmuje-
my całą Polskę, a także kraje ościen-
ne, takie jak Czechy, Słowacja, Au-
stria, Węgry, Niemcy, Szwecja.
POLSKANIEMCY

0,51 m
4,6 m
3m
6 m 6 m 6 m
T E C H N I C A L  P A R A M E T E R S
SCALE
TYPE
LENGTH X
WIDTH
WEIGHT NO. OF WE-
IGHBRIDGES
NO. OF
SENSORS
WB-N6 6 x 3 20 tonnes 1 4
WB-N8 8 x 3 30 tonnes 2 6
WB-N12 12 x 3 60 tonnes 2 6
WB-N14 14 x 3 60 tonnes 3 8
WB-N16 16 x 3 60 tonnes 3 8
WB-N18 18 x 3 60 tonnes 3 8
The measurement is made when
driving over a defined area on which
a vehicle scale is mounted. Only the
vehicles to be weighed therefore

As a manufacturer, we are able
to manufacture a vehicle scale
with dimensions tailored to
your requirements.
T E C H N I C A L  P A R A M E T E R S
SCALE
TYPE
LENGTH X
WIDTH
WEIGHT NO. OF WE-
IGHBRIDGES
NO. OF
SENSORS
ZB-N6 6 x 3 20 tonnes 1 4
ZB-N8 8 x 3 30 tonnes 2 6
ZB-N12 12 x 3 60 tonnes 2 6
ZB-N14 14 x 3 60 tonnes 3 8
ZB-N16 16 x 3 60 tonnes 3 8
ZB-N18 18 x 3 60 tonnes 3 8
hardened
Surface
technological recess
for mounting strain